
Direction: Colburn

54 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

X26 bus Time Schedule
Colburn Route Timetable:

Sunday 21:30

Monday 06:20 - 21:30

Tuesday 06:20 - 21:30

Wednesday 06:20 - 21:30

Thursday 06:20 - 21:30

Friday 06:20 - 21:30

Saturday 07:35 - 21:30

X26 bus Info
Direction: Colburn
Stops: 54
Trip Duration: 55 min
Line Summary:

The X26 bus line (Colburn) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Colburn: 06:20 - 21:30(2) Darlington: 06:07 - 21:16(3) Scotton: 17:00 - 20:20
Use the Moovit App to find the closest X26 bus station near you and find out when is the next X26 bus arriving.

X26 bus time schedule & line map

Colburn Get The AppX26

Town Hall, Darlington

Park Street, Bank Top

Darlington Rail Station, Bank Top

Milner Road, South Park

Wordsworth Road, South Park

Loraine Crescent, South Park

South Park, West End

Blackwell Grange Hotel, Blackwell

Blackwell House, Blackwell

The Bridge Inn, Stapleton

Opp Cleasby Grange, Stapleton

Newton Morrell Village, Newton Morrell

King William Inn, Barton

The Half Moon Inn, Barton

Waterfall Terrace, Barton

Scotch Cnr Services South Slip, Middleton Tyas

Scotch Corner Hotel, Middleton Tyas

Springfield, Skeeby

Travellers Rest, Skeeby

Ronaldshay Drive, Easby

Cross Lanes, Easby

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/X26/212707637/8131317/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-212707637&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Colburn
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DNorth%2520East%2520and%2520Cumbria&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-212707637&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2104&af_sub7=2104&deep_link_sub1=2104&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D212707637%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D212707637%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_X26_Colburn_North%20East%20and%20Cumbria_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_X26_Colburn_North%20East%20and%20Cumbria_View


Fontenay Road, Easby

Darlington Road, Richmond

Frenchgate, Richmond

Queens Road, Richmond

Market Place, Richmond

Station Road, Sleegill

Old Station, Sleegill

Rimington Avenue, Holly Hill

Haig Road, Sandbeck

Rawlinson Road, Hipswell

St Oswalds, Hipswell

St Oswalds Crossroads, Catterick Garrison

Wardrop Road, Catterick Garrison

Cambrai Crossroads, Catterick Garrison

Rutland Close, Catterick Garrison

Warwick Close, Catterick Garrison

Essex Close, Catterick Garrison

Somerset Close, Catterick Garrison

Tesco Superstore, Catterick Garrison

Catterick Camp Centre, Catterick Garrison

Dental Centre, Catterick Garrison

Helles Barracks, Catterick Garrison

Kemmel Lines, Scotton

Goodwood Road, Scotton

Loos Road, Scotton

Cunningham Road, Hipswell

Medical Centre, Hipswell

Horseshoe Close, Colburn

Constantine Ave, Colburn

Coronation Avenue, Colburn

Forest Drive, Colburn

Bramble Close, Colburn

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/X26/212707637/8131317/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-212707637&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Colburn
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/X26/212707637/8131317/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-212707637&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Colburn


Direction: Darlington

58 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

X26 bus Time Schedule
Darlington Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:51 - 21:16

Monday 06:07 - 21:16

Tuesday 06:07 - 21:16

Wednesday 06:07 - 21:16

Thursday 06:07 - 21:16

Friday 06:07 - 21:16

Saturday 07:02 - 21:16

X26 bus Info
Direction: Darlington
Stops: 58
Trip Duration: 67 min
Line Summary:

Fifth Avenue, Colburn

Kemmel Lines, Scotton

Goodwood Road, Scotton

Loos Road, Scotton

Cunningham Road, Hipswell

Medical Centre, Hipswell

Horseshoe Close, Colburn

Colburn Lane, Colburn

Fifth Avenue, Colburn

Bramble Close, Colburn

Forest Drive, Colburn

Coronation Avenue, Colburn

Meadowfield Road, Colburn

Constantine Ave, Colburn

Horseshoe Close, Colburn

Hildyard Row, Hipswell

Belton Park, Catterick Garrison

Catterick Camp Centre, Catterick Garrison

Tesco Superstore, Catterick Garrison

Somerset Close, Catterick Garrison

Essex Close, Catterick Garrison

Warwick Close, Catterick Garrison

Rutland Close, Catterick Garrison

Cambrai Crossroads, Catterick Garrison

Wardrop Road, Catterick Garrison

St Oswalds Crossroads, Catterick Garrison

St Oswalds, Hipswell

Rawlinson Road, Hipswell

Haig Road, Sandbeck

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/X26/212707637/8131265/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-212707637&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Colburn
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/X26/212707637/8131265/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-212707637&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Colburn
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/X26/212707637/8131265/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-212707637&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Colburn


Direction: Scotton

44 stops

X26 bus Time Schedule
Scotton Route Timetable:

Rimington Avenue, Holly Hill

Old Station, Sleegill

Station Road, Sleegill

Market Place, Richmond

Friary Gardens, Richmond

Queens Road, Richmond

Pottergate, Richmond

Darlington Road, Richmond

Fontenay Road, Easby

Cross Lanes, Easby

Ronaldshay Drive, Easby

Travellers Rest, Skeeby

Springfield, Skeeby

Scotch Cnr Services North Slip, Middleton Tyas

Waterfall Terrace, Barton

Silver Street, Barton

C Of E School, Barton

St Cuthberts Green, Barton

Newton Morrell Village, Newton Morrell

Cleasby Grange, Stapleton

The Bridge Inn, Stapleton

Blackwell House, Blackwell

Blackwell Grange Hotel, Blackwell

South Park, West End

Loraine Crescent, South Park

Wordsworth Road, South Park

Milner Road, South Park

Darlington Rail Station, Bank Top

Leisure, Darlington

Tubwell Row, Darlington



VIEW LINE SCHEDULE Sunday 09:20 - 20:20

Monday 17:00 - 20:20

Tuesday 17:00 - 20:20

Wednesday 17:00 - 20:20

Thursday 17:00 - 20:20

Friday 17:00 - 20:20

Saturday 17:20 - 20:20

X26 bus Info
Direction: Scotton
Stops: 44
Trip Duration: 56 min
Line Summary:

Town Hall, Darlington

Park Street, Bank Top

Darlington Rail Station, Bank Top

Milner Road, South Park

Wordsworth Road, South Park

Loraine Crescent, South Park

South Park, West End

Blackwell Grange Hotel, Blackwell

Blackwell House, Blackwell

The Bridge Inn, Stapleton

Opp Cleasby Grange, Stapleton

Newton Morrell Village, Newton Morrell

King William Inn, Barton

The Half Moon Inn, Barton

Waterfall Terrace, Barton

Scotch Cnr Services South Slip, Middleton Tyas

Scotch Corner Hotel, Middleton Tyas

Springfield, Skeeby

Travellers Rest, Skeeby

Ronaldshay Drive, Easby

Cross Lanes, Easby

Fontenay Road, Easby

Darlington Road, Richmond

Frenchgate, Richmond

Queens Road, Richmond

Market Place, Richmond

Station Road, Sleegill

Old Station, Sleegill

Rimington Avenue, Holly Hill

Haig Road, Sandbeck

Rawlinson Road, Hipswell

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/X26/212707637/8131254/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-212707637&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Colburn
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/X26/212707637/8131254/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-212707637&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Colburn
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/X26/212707637/8131254/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-212707637&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Colburn


X26 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in North East and
Cumbria.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

St Oswalds, Hipswell

St Oswalds Crossroads, Catterick Garrison

Wardrop Road, Catterick Garrison

Cambrai Crossroads, Catterick Garrison

Rutland Close, Catterick Garrison

Warwick Close, Catterick Garrison

Essex Close, Catterick Garrison

Somerset Close, Catterick Garrison

Tesco Superstore, Catterick Garrison

Catterick Camp Centre, Catterick Garrison

Dental Centre, Catterick Garrison

Helles Barracks, Catterick Garrison

Kemmel Lines, Scotton


